HBL024-120-12-D
DESCRIPTION
12V Class 2 Power Supply 24W Applications
1 1/4" Deep - Fits Where Space Is Limited Power
Triac Dimmable Input
Output Voltage
CONNECTIONS Output Amps
Input - Hard Wiring Dimmability
Output - Plug-in connector to 6-port hub Approved Location
Connect the puck lights to the included hub Power Factor
Ambient Temperature
Warranty
Certification
DIMENSIONS: ORDERING GUIDE
COMPLIANCE
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
Warehouses: Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Las Vegas NV, Lynnwood WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
3 Year
cETLus file # 4005878
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
12V Class 2 Power Supply 24W Dimmable
Qty:
Project:
Location:
LED Puck Lights
Notes:
SPECIFICATION
24 W
120 V AC
12 V DC
Triac 100% - 10%
2 A
Damp Locations
> 0.5
-40°F (-40°C) to +104°F (+40°C)
5" x 4" x 1 1/4" HBL024-120-12-D